
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$148.78

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Check, Cash, Cash

If Received By

If Received By

$124.00

SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD
SUMTER COUNTY

04/03/2018

SWFWMD

2017  PAID REAL ESTATE

2017  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001 1061060

1061060

5.5200
5.6920

0.3131

Apr 30, 2018

Apr 30, 2018

2,150

2,150
2,150

17-0112131

124.00

7621 W C-48,�BUSHNELL,�33513

7621 W C-48,�BUSHNELL,�33513

$153.24HAMPTON DORIS ETAL

11.87

HOMESTEAD, ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD, WIDOW

HAMPTON DORIS ETAL
7621 W COUNTY ROAD 48
BUSHNELL, FL    33513-8015

HAMPTON DORIS ETAL
7621 W COUNTY ROAD 48
BUSHNELL, FL    33513-8015

F044   SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVICES

H32-031

H32-031

11.5251

BEG 1228.50 FT N AND 563.24 FT W OF SE COR
OF NW 1/4 OF SEC 32 RUN W 90 FT TO PT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

BEG 1228.50 FT N AND 563.24 FT W OF SE
COR OF NW 1/4 OF SEC 32 RUN W 90 FT TO
PT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

0.67

12.2427,650
27,650

27,650 25,500

25,500
25,500

$24.78




